1
®
EL5150, EL5151, EL5250, EL5251, EL5451
FN7384.4Data Sheet February 14, 2005
200MHz Amplifiers
The EL5150, EL5151, EL5250, EL5251, and EL5451 are
200MHz bandwidth -3dB voltage mode feedback amplifiers
with DC accuracy of 0.01%, 1mV offsets and 10kV/V open

• Video
• Communications devices
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER PACKAGE
TAPE &
REEL PKG. DWG. # PART NUMBER PACKAGE
TAPE &
REEL PKG. DWG. #
EL5150IS 8-Pin SO - MDP0027 EL5151IWZ-T7A
(See Note)
5-Pin SOT-23
(Pb-Free)
7” (250 pcs) MDP0038
EL5150IS-T7 8-Pin SO 7” MDP0027 EL5250IY 10-Pin MSOP - MDP0043
EL5150IS-T13 8-Pin SO 13” MDP0027 EL5250IY-T7 10-Pin MSOP 7” MDP0043
EL5150ISZ
(See Note)
8-Pin SO
(Pb-Free)
- MDP0027 EL5250IY-T13 10-Pin MSOP 13” MDP0043
EL5150ISZ-T7
(See Note)
8-Pin SO
(Pb-Free)
7” MDP0027 EL5251IS 8-Pin SO - MDP0027
EL5150ISZ-T13
(See Note)
8-Pin SO
(Pb-Free)
13” MDP0027 EL5251IS-T7 8-Pin SO 7” MDP0027
EL5150IW-T7 6-Pin SOT-23 7” (3K pcs) MDP0038 EL5251IS-T13 8-Pin SO 13” MDP0027
EL5150IW-T7A 6-Pin SOT-23 7” (250 pcs) MDP0038 EL5251IY 8-Pin MSOP - MDP0043
EL5150IWZ-T7
(See Note)
6-Pin SOT-23
(Pb-Free)
7” (3K pcs) MDP0038 EL5251IY-T7 8-Pin MSOP 7” MDP0043
EL5150IWZ-T7A
(See Note)
6-Pin SOT-23
(Pb-Free)
7” (250 pcs) MDP0038 EL5251IY-T13 8-Pin MSOP 13” MDP0043
EL5151IW-T7 5-Pin SOT-23 7” (3K pcs) MDP0038 EL5451IS 14-Pin SO - MDP0027
EL5151IW-T7A 5-Pin SOT-23 7” (250 pcs) MDP0038 EL5451IS-T7 14-Pin SO 7” MDP0027
EL5151IWZ-T7
(See Note)
5-Pin SOT-23
(Pb-Free)